SAAF™ PORTA-Scrubber
Multipurpose, Industrial Grade Portable Scrubber
Better Air is Our Business ®
Industrial Strength Scrubbing Power
Contaminated air enters the bottom of the scrubber where the
open-air plenum allows the air to evenly distribute across the
SAAFTM media bed.
SAAF media neutralizes the gaseous contaminants within the

Outlet
Rain Hood
Motor and Blower
Wire Outlet Guard
Outlet
Inlet
Damper
SAAFTM Media
PolyKlean Blue Filter
Airflow
Typical Schematic Arrangement
SAAF PORTA-Scrubber 200
Product Information
Model Nominal Nominal Inlet Maximum Nominal Media
Type Height (in.) Diameter (in.) Diameter (in.) Airflow (CFM) Capacity (cu. ft.)
PS-200 51 24 4 200 5
PS-200NP 49 24 4 200 5
PS-500 65 39 6 500 17
PS-500NP 65 39 6 500 17
*PS-1000 83 58 10 1000 39
*Available as powered unit only.
AAF has a policy of continuous product research and
improvement and reserves the right to change
design and specifications without notice.